OTOR CAR COMPANY

DETROIT MICHIGAN

November 12, 1929

CKARD DISTRIBUTERS AND DEALERS

PACKARD EIGHT PARTS LIST INFORMATION
MODELS 136 TO 645 INCLUSIVE

Gentlemen:

which appeared on the new pagss.

General Letter No. G-162

REFER TO THi1S LETTER BY

NUMBER

To BE NOTED AND INITIALED BY

We have just wade distribution of revised pages for the Packard
Eight Parts List, models 136 to 645 inclusive, which incorporate many new
numbers that superseded numbers appearing on the old pages you removed
from your book.
them with the new, you lose to a csritain extent the parts list information
on some ltems which you way have in your stock and when future reference
is made to these new pages which show these new numbers only, there is &
possibility that you will not use the old stock you have on hand, unless
the proper cross-reference is mads,

In removing the old pages, destroying them and replacing

For your information, ws are sending you a list showing pilece
numbers which appeared on the old pages and the superseding piece numbsrs

This list is set up in three different

sections and we suggest that you check your records and where necessary,
mark your records according to the instructions heading each group.

BRH:s HN
(b) 2200
Enclosure
Dealers'

Both your old and new records should be properly cross-referenced.
Do not order under the new number until you have checked your records and
stock under the old number to see if it is possible to use it,

G.L.

No.

Very truly yours,

PACKARD MOTOR CAR COMPANY

B R Hornkp

B. R. Horsley
Menager Service Stores

263

Any references herein, to future business, are made subject to the continuance of the existing
agreement between the Manufacturer and the Distributer
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CLD
NUMEER

143841
143842

5318
143319
163255
162287
125878
148082
1434902
143491
148885
1486878
143155
138787
162597
162598
163009
12017
159028
145263
141444
145641
141440
163595
158843
158850
1352234
132235
145607
145806
165022
163073
163076
153077
165072
183021
163C74
163010
155426
158206
145808
157975
157979
156249
159715
133490
121508

AR

PIFCE NUMBER CHALCLS TN THE FACKARD RICGHT SERVICE PARTS LIST
(MOLBLS 1856=147m2367¢ 33360 48mlb i 264625-640-545) I
ACCCRD KCE WITE REVISED SA4LT5 OF SLPTEMBER 1929,

K YOUR RECTRDS CM ol Clés

ARTES LISTED BTN, O3S(LETR

ﬁmﬁghubnuL EY Thie 110058 AlSeliWe CPRCLITE £IS0
CRUSS ki 5 NoY RECULD CokI® 8¢ IT WILL REFER TV THE
(LD NUVB&P (HTIL 1 Ta S{CK IS BXNaUSTID,

NEY

NUMBLR A3

75541
173541
175400
173401
169553
169196
169598
174398
97574

97512

169029
169155
169031
1£9030
109031
169030
169029
176710
170721
170004
175920
175920
169578
169577
169027
169039
169316
169190
169190
169316
169315
169190
169314
169188
169316
169317
169191
169518
169189
169519
176716
170193
170194
175958
177326
157472
177676

Cluteh seperator spring rivet

Clutch seperabtor spring screw nut (ebove rivet now used)
Differertial carrier and cavp assembly

Mfferential carvier and cep asserbly

Fuse Dblocl: asue:bly

Instrument board iznition coil :nd switeh assembly

Liotor generator

Starter motor

Fxhaust muffler assexbly

Exqpu°+ mufiler assembly

Front axle spring

Frout axie spring

Iront axle spring

Front axle spring

Frort axle spring

Front axle “or’“§

Front axlec spris

Front axle S)fUM bolt

Gasoline filter to carburetor tube assermbly

Instrument Loard light switch

Lubricator ter: and pump

Lubricator tant and pump

Motor carburetor izasket

¥otor carburetor gasket

Radiator thimble cover himge and retniner assembly
Radiator <thirmble cover hinge ard retuinir assembly

Rear axle
Rear axle
ar axle
ar axle
Rear axle

Rear axle spring

Rear axle svrirg

Rear axle snriag

Rear axle ppring

Rear axle spring '?'
Rear axle spriuag

Rear axle spring

Rear axle spring

Dear axie spring

Rear axle s:.rin bold

shoclz absorber asse.bly-lcft

Shocl: abscrber asce bly-right

Nl coneter

;

Tool box Nuepl and iacln wrench
Jindshield clcancr to dash corncction tube assenbly
ering post horu buticn to horn csble conbact cup



¥o, 2

S,
MU BeR

157764
38579

128583
150407
165381
166€69
1667CH
134810
165554
146120

Mo. 3

67277

169035
7730

121208
143098
169271
145377
140206

(b) 2200

PIECE NUJBERS CURRECYI CECCRRECT Py _Cy NUIBEES WHICH
APPRATED O GLL PLGES. CLUL; SYOGCK WDy MARD
CCURECTED
NUMBEK MAML
167664 I fferential carrier cap
35579 Wiring (left) instrument board cabie to frame clip
129773 Wiring-tail light cable clip
168407 IﬂStrP”OHu board light soclet retainer
163631 Piston cing
166693 Piston ring
1367C5 Piston ring
164810 Piston ring
1eo65¢€4 Top assnrbly
146210 Tlouldix

CLD MUMBIRS LISTED BELCGY APPEARED W (LD PAGES FOR TEE
FUNCTTCHS AS LISTAD BUT sRE N7 SUPERSELED BY THE NEW NUMBERS

ArPE .1

IHUG OPFCSITE FOR THESE FUNCTICHS aND MODELS ONLY. THESE

CLD TTUMBLRS ARI ALSC USED PCR QUHER FUNCTICKNS (R ¢1F CTHER
MCDELS AlTD WTE 10T CBSCLETE, BCTH THE MEV AND CLD NUMBLRS ARE

T BE

Wivyl

NULBER

169554
106406

173367

5688

1763839
167142
167143
169594
175939
172145

USED &4MD STH.CK CARRIN D aCCCRDING TC ACTIVITY,

NANE

Brake {rear) comecting rod lever shalt nut washer (626-633-640-645)
Tgnition coil to distributor low tension cable (€26-633-640-645-726-
735-740-745 )
Wiring instrument board cable to dash clipeinmpr (626-633-640~645-
726-733-740~745)
;#6688 Lubricator type onty)

Carburetor air horn assembly screw (piece
633-640~645)

Steering wheel hub lower screw {€26-
Tool bag equipped (626-633)

Tool bag cquipped (640-645)
Tronsmission case cover (626-633 -6”0 645)

Ventilator weatherstrip (626-633-640-645)

Ventilator cover and deflector assembly (626-633-640-645)

Inclosurc for General Letter G~162





